273
C
SB
-L
M
S®
Te
l: 0

d2
[mm]
d4
[mm]
t1
[mm]
d3
[mm]
b1
[mm]
b2
[mm] Max. axial static load
[N]
Weight
[g]
LSS-10-FI 10 50 32 36 30 6.5 11 6.6 M8 16 26 12 10 7 20 17 700 88
LSS-18-FI 18 72 46 54 36 8.6 15 9 M10 23 38 20 15 10 21 27 1600 205
LSS-24-FI 24 94 64 70 50 13 20 13.5 M16 32 47 26 17 12 34 34 2500 525
ts
kt
ha
H

[mm]
E2
[mm]
E5
[mm]
E3
[mm]
E6
[mm]
S2
[mm]
S3
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
LSS-10-FL 10 50 32 36 30 6.5 11 6.6 M8 16 27 40 6.5 20 M4 M6 115
LSS-18-FL 18 72 46 54 36 8.6 15 9 M10 23 27 40 13.5 20 M4 M6 295
LSS-24-FL 24 94 64 70 50 13 20 13.5 M16 32 27 40 22.5 20 M4 M6 725
ts
kt
E6
E3

Lt
[mm]
kt
[mm]
tk
[mm]
ts
[mm]
d1
[mm]
ha
[mm] Max. axial static load
[N]
Weight
[g]
LSS-10-BB M8 M4 50 32 36 40 20 30 6.5 11 6.6 10 16 350 110
LSS-18-BB M10 M4 72 46 54 48 36 36 8.6 15 9 18 23 1000 265
LSS-24-BB M16 M4 94 64 70 48 36 50 13 20 13.5 24 32 1500 350
ts
kt
E6
ha